market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name: Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer				
nducting interview esearch Data by Date of	Market Xcel as per Issue: 21/8/2	registered with us as a freelata. He/She has been authorized to be project specific Assignment Letter. A valid From: 2/8 to 22/8 3984643 Address: This Authority Colier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:	in points, I form one insight of one is large, and many for the order of the	A Simplified	
		a specific state after a second or second state and	sease our company w	(Card Hold	er's Signature)	
distribution destances	nindone rozenya sarid rozalizitsi baralgasin	Assignment letter	e ontified to proportion contor cancellation an	ó línda pov. a pisatura ja sale	OFF PORT LOUIS	
Freelancer Name Sa House Address Sr Ambeggo Dhank	ndeep khaire no-20, n pathan awadi, une.	Job No: 20240649 Job Title: Shirld Fieldwork Location: Pune	Reference No:	ancer Code: MXPF 2023-08; rence No: : 21 8 2 4		
elow and overlear. A) Fees for Assignment	s has reference to the discussion we had will you regarded the project briefing which you had attended on. now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and own and overleaf. Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type					
Capi		arma - (Pune)	a printed copy at its	8	300	
at data collected in the communicated at the	e above stated briefing	and end on	n should be always in result in non-accepta employment but me	active and G ance and may rely an assign	PS be captured to rejection of gnment to you	
reelancer, and you are ermanent/temporary rithout showing any re solemnly declare the	employment in the Co.	herein (both sides of the page) is true and co	orrect to the best of my	beliefs and l	agree with all	
reelancer, and you are ermanent/temporary ithout showing any re solemnly declare the erms and conditions.	employment in the concession thereof.	herein (both sides of the page) is true and co	orrect to the best of my	beliefs and l	agree with all	
reelancer, and you are remanent/temporary vithout showing any resolemnly declare the erms and conditions.	employment in the concession thereof.	herein (both sides of the page) is true and co	ned in the presence	of:	agree with all	
reclancer, and you are remanent/temporary rithout showing any resolemnly declare the rems and conditions.	employment in the concession thereof.	Sign (both sides of the page) is true and co	orrect to the best of my	of:	agree with all	
reclancer, and you are rmanent/temporary ithout showing any resolutions. Solemnly declare the rms and conditions.	employment in the concession thereof.	Sign Lhairc Sign 2) W	ed in the presence Vitness Name:	of:	agree with all	

Igintalizated Schi /

Signature:

From Name of the Freelancer:- S Address:- Sr. No. 20 Mobile No:- 96339			BII		100	4		- 1	to the second second	
Customer's Name & Address				For	Comme	rcial	Use:			
To: MARKET XCEL DATA I Pushpa Tower, 1st Floor, Office No -4, Road, Padmavati Chowk, Above Bikand PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Freelancer Code: MXPF 2023 - 085									
To	wards my Char	ges/Fee	sagair	st As	signme	nt/ss	tated b	elow:	2.10.20.00	
Job No: 20240649				Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble	
Chief	Joh Title: Shield				licable tax at source (T)			Bitt after deduction required and		
	ne	and for t	mysq i	o jqle	יפו ויפו	orit tin	פר כטוקור מי באול פו	ONGSIS. I RUYTN	not side ved	
Fees for Assignment	s road na pergeco	s brisba	revise guanug server		101161	Amount		t		
Pata Collection Type & Segm	Data Collection Type & Segment			Quantity		ite		Amoun		
1- Briefing charges										
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						-		2400 -		
3- Main interview -				300		2		2900 1		
4- Main interview-							-			
5- Moderation/Translation/ (Specify)	Transcription/Other	rs						•		
Supervision Charges										
Executive Name: Ri	uparna.	Da	3_	-	-		liter.	cans &	5	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Si	gnature: M 🗡	124		-	-	- 1	<u>~ 1-9</u>			
Totals				T		0.00	-			
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	2400						
	2024064	9						<u> </u>	Mary Street	
B) Supervision Charges				Amo	and the same of th	1			*	
Manager of the control of the contro		Gra	nd To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	- Andrews - Company	
Rupees in Words: Two th	ousand to	our l	hur	dre	a R	ye	13 OV	10.		
			Sum	mar	/					
Assignment Job No. Segment	Centre Collection Type	uantity Sync Submitted			ejectedby eed by me	10 4 2 5 W Table 80	e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
ools pharm p	une cupi	8		_	-	8		-	8	
I solemnly declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number	Sandeep	Kha	ire	0	Benefic	iary B	ank Nam	e: Bank of	2 Baroda VJSADP	
E&OE	Q	,'tup	ams	& _	N		-	ceived On:	10-1	
				y with date Bill Checked & Cleared On:						